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M340-1200

Product
M340-0000
M340-0001
M340-0002
M340-0003
M340-0004
M340-0005
M340-0006
M340-0007
M340-0008
M340-0009
M340-0010
M340-0011
M340-9000

BLENDAL® STICK 12 PACK ASSORTMENT #1

Description
BLENDAL® STICK RAW SIENNA
BLENDAL® STICK GINGER BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK HARVEST BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK BURNT UMBER
BLENDAL® STICK HERITAGE CHERRY
BLENDAL® STICK RAW UMBER
BLENDAL® STICK TRUE BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK BURNT SIENNA
BLENDAL® STICK MAHOGANY
BLENDAL® STICK CORDOVAN
BLENDAL® STICK BLACK
BLENDAL® STICK WHITE
BLENDAL® STICK SHARPENER

DISTRIBUTED BY:

Pro Wood Finishes
14622 Southlawn Lane
Rockyville MD 20850
Ph: (301) 424-3033
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M340-1202

Product
M340-0012
M340-0013
M340-0015
M340-0016
M340-0017
M340-0019
M340-0020
M340-0021
M340-0028
M340-0023
M340-0024
M340-0027
M340-9000

BLENDAL® STICK 12 PACK ASSORTMENT #2

BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK
BLENDAL® STICK

Description
BEIGE TONE
ROCK MAPLE
WHEAT
CINNAMON
CAYENNE
NATURAL OAK
VAN DYKE BROWN
HONEY MAPLE
RUST

NATURAL MAPLE
PALE GOLD
SILVER
SHARPENER
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M340-1203

Product
M340-0029
M340-0030
M340-0031
M340-0032
M340-0033
M340-0034
M340-0035
M340-0036
M340-0037
M340-0038
M340-0039
M340-0040
M340-9000

BLENDAL® STICK 12 PACK ASSORTMENT #3
Description

BLENDAL® STICK MOSS GLAZE 9730800MG
BLENDAL® STICK HONEY SPICE 9730800HS
BLENDAL® STICK TOFFEE e e
BLENDAL® STICK IRISH CREME GLAZE 9730800
BLENDAL® STICK ANTIQUE WHITE
BLENDAL® STICK RED BROWN MAHOGANY
BLENDAL® STICK DARK WALNUT
BLENDAL® STICK PERFECT BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK CARAMEL
BLENDAL® STICK AUTUMN CHERRY
BLENDAL® STICK CHERRY GLAZE
BLENDAL® STICK MOCHA
BLENDAL® STICK SHARPENER
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M340-1204

Product
M340-0000
M340-0003
M340-0005
M340-0007
M340-0010
M340-0011
M340-0020
M340-0041
M340-0042
M340-0043
M340-0044
M340-0045
M340-9000

BLENDAL® STICK 12 PACK ASSORTMENT #4
Description

BLENDAL® STICK RAW SIENNA
BLENDAL® STICK BURNT UMBER
BLENDAL® STICK RAW UMBER
BLENDAL® STICK BURNT SIENNA
BLENDAL® STICK BLACK
BLENDAL® STICK WHITE
BLENDAL® STICK VAN DYKE BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK RED
BLENDAL® STICK ORANGE
BLENDAL® STICK GREEN
BLENDAL® STICK BLUE
BLENDAL® STICK YELLOW
BLENDAL® STICK SHARPENER




